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Counseling Program Vital Statistics 

2021-2022 Academic year 

 

Clinical Mental Health Counseling 

# of Students Enrolled in Reporting Period 
# of Students Graduated in Reporting Period 
% (#) NCE Passed 
% (#) Job Placement of Graduates 
 

136 
23 
- 
- 

Counseling & Guidance: School Counseling 

# of Students Enrolled in Reporting Period 
# of Students Graduated in Reporting Period 
% (#) TEXES 252 Passed 
% (#) Job Placement of Graduates 
 

26 
3 
100% (3) 
- 

Marriage, Couple & Family Counseling 

# Students Enrolled in Academic Year  
# Students Graduated in Academic Year 
%(#) Completed %(#) NCE Pass Track  
%(#) Job Placement of Year’s Graduates 
 

22 
- 
- 
- 

Total Enrolled During Reporting Period 184 

Total Admitted During Reporting Period 73 

Student Demographics 

# Males  
Asian  
Black or African American  
Hispanic  
White  
Multiracial  
Not Reported 

31 
1 
1 
17 
8 
- 
4 

# Females 
Asian  
Black or African American  
Hispanic  
White  
Multiracial  
Not Reported 

153 
1 
15 
95 
35 
4 
3 

Full-Time 
 Faculty Demographics 

# Females 
#Males 

5 
5 



Asian  
Black or African American  
Hispanic  
White  
Multiracial  
Not Reported 

- 
- 
3 
6 
1 

Faculty/Student Ratios 
(Based on FTE) 

Summer 
Fall 
Spring 

4.59 
6.98 
7.77 

Courses taught by Full-Time/Adjunct Faculty 

 Full Time Faculty Adjunct Faculty 

Fall 21 5 

Spring  24 3 

Summer 13 4 

Total 58 (83%) 12 (17%) 
 


