Texas A&M University San Antonio

Counseling Program Vital Statistics

2021-2022 Academic year

Clinical Mental Health Counseling		
# of Students Enrolled in Reporting Period	136	
# of Students Graduated in Reporting Period	23	
% (#) NCE Passed	-	
% (#) Job Placement of Graduates	-	
Counseling & Guidance: School Counseling		
# of Students Enrolled in Reporting Period	26	
# of Students Graduated in Reporting Period	3	
% (#) TEXES 252 Passed	100% (3)	
% (#) Job Placement of Graduates	-	
Marriage, Couple & Family Counseling		
# Students Enrolled in Academic Year	22	
# Students Graduated in Academic Year	-	
%(#) Completed %(#) NCE Pass Track	-	
%(#) Job Placement of Year's Graduates	-	
	101	
Total Enrolled During Reporting Period	184	
Total Admitted During Reporting Period	73	
Student Demographics		
# Males	31	
Asian	1	
Black or African American	1	
Hispanic	17	
White	8	
Multiracial	-	
Not Reported	4	
# Females	153	
Asian	1	
Black or African American	15	
Hispanic	95	
White	35	
Multiracial	4	
Not Reported	3	
Full-Time		
Faculty Demographics # Females 5		
# remains #Males	5	
#IVIAIES	J	

Asian	-		
Black or African American	-		
Hispanic	3		
White	6		
Multiracial	1		
Not Reported			
Faculty/Student Ratios			
(Based on FTE)			
Summer	4.59		
Fall	6.98		
Spring	7.77		
Courses taught by Full-Time/Adjunct Faculty			
	Full Time Faculty	Adjunct Faculty	
Fall	21	5	
Spring	24	3	
Summer	13	4	
Total	58 (83%)	12 (17%)	